
Monday 27th May— Friday 31st May SCHOOL CLOSED FOR HALF TERM. 

Tuesday 4th June  All children back to school for the Summer 2 term.  

Thursday 6th June  Reception trip to Ash End Farm. 

Y3 and Y4 Open Morning 9—11am Parents are invited to attend. 

Tuesday 11th June Y2 and Y5 Open Morning 9—11am Parents are invited to attend. 

Wednesday 12th June  New Reception (2024-2025) Parent Meeting 4.45 – 6pm. 

Tuesday 18th June Current Reception Open Morning 9—11am Parents are invited to attend. 

Friday 21st June Year 4 Class Assembly—Parents and carers are invited to attend. 

Tuesday 25th June Eid celebration Family Lunch—further details to follow. 

Wednesday 26th June  New Reception intake Stay and Play 

Thursday 27th June  Y1 trip to Sudbury House 

Friday 28th June Year 3 Class Assembly—Parents and carers are invited to attend. 

Tuesday 2nd July Year 4 trip to Jorvik in York. 

Wednesday 3rd July Year 5 trip to Black Country History Museum. 

Thursday 4th July  Year 1 Class Assembly—Parents and carers are invited to attend. 
 
End of year whole school Summer Disco—further details to follow. 

Friday 5th July  Teacher Training Day School Closed 

Wednesday 10th July  Work Share Evening—informal drop in session for parents 3.30—4.30pm.  Last entrance time 
is 4.10pm 

Friday 12th July  Brookvale’s Summer Concert doors open at 1.15pm —tickets on sale for parents to attend on 
MCAS—1 ticket per child. 

Monday 15th July  Year 6 End of Year performance 9-10.30am—All parents and carers are invited to attend. 

Wednesday 17th July  Trip to Weston Super-Mare. 

Thursday 18th July Year 6 Graduation 1.30-3pm—Parents invited to attend. 

Year 6 Leavers celebration organised by parents 3.30pm—5.30pm 

Friday 19th July  Awards and 100% Attendance Assembly. 

Non uniform day  

Break up for Summer  

Monday 22nd July— Friday 30th August  SCHOOL CLOSED FOR THE SUMMER HOLIDAYS 

Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd September  Teacher Training Days—SCHOOL CLOSED FOR CHILDREN 

Wednesday 4th September All children back to school for the 2024-2025 school year. 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY FOR THE  
 

SUMMER TERM 


